Product Discontinuance
Document #:PD24134Z7
Issue Date:08 Jul 2021

ON Semiconductor®

Title of Change: 2Q2021 Product Discontinuance Notice - Batch 4 (Standard)

Last Time Buy Date: 08 Jan 2022

Last Ship Date: 08 Jul 2022

Contact information: Contact your local ON Semiconductor Sales Office or PCN.Support@onsemi.com

Type of notification: Customers must notify ON Semiconductor (<PCN.Support@onsemi.com >) in writing within 90 days of receipt
of this notification if they consider the discontinued product to be "Sole Source." ON Semiconductor and the
customer may negotiate an appropriate End-of-Life.

Description and Purpose:

In an attempt to minimize the number and frequency of product discontinuance notices to its customers, ON Semiconductor is publishing this
quarterly product discontinuance notification.

Some of the devices contained in this notice may be part of a product portfolio renewal process or a manufacturing facility closure. ON
Semiconductor continually monitors worldwide sales and billings activities on all the products offered to its customers.

The activity for the products on the attached device list has declined to a level that warrants the discontinuance of these products or the
manufacturing facility has been announced for a closure. Some devices may have an alternate standard device or a suggested replacement as an

alternative solution.

ON Semiconductor wishes to promptly inform our customer of our intent to exit this small portion of our overall portfolio so that you may plan
appropriately and effectively for replacement devices.

ON Semiconductor has provided a list of replacement devices, where available, to aid in this process.

For those devices that have no recommended replacement identified, ON Semiconductor has partnered with Rochester Electronics who will carry
any remaining device inventory to potentially allow for a continued source after ON Semiconductor has completed its business process

PLEASE NOTE: ON Semiconductor may implement minimum order quantities or dollar amounts based on inventories available. Also, Devices on
this Product Discontinuance become NCNR (Non-Cancelable, Non-Returnable).
For questions or concerns regarding this notification, please contact your local sales office or customer service representative.

Additional contacts are:

Americas: Europe:
Tom Siegel (tom.siegel@onsemi.com) Andrej Tomasik (andrej.tomasik@onsemi.com)
@ +1765 8685022 @ +421337902229
USA Slovakia
Japan: Asia Pacific:
Isao Usuki (isao.usuki@onsemi.com) Stephen Ng (stephen.ng@onsemi.com)
@ +81368801771 @& +852 2689 0209
Japan China

NOTE: UPON PUBLICATION OF THIS DISCONTINUANCE NOTICE, ON SEMICONDUCTOR ALLOWS SIX (6) MONTHS FROM THE NOTICE DATE TO PLACE
FINAL LIFETIME PURCHASE ORDERS. ACCEPTANCE IS SUBJECT TO REASONABLE ORDER QUANTITIES, PRODUCT AVAILABILITY AND ALL OTHER
APPLICABLE TERMS AND CONDITIONS

NOTE: TO ALLOW AN ORDERLY EXIT FROM THE MARKET, PRODUCT SHALL NOT BE DELIVERED AFTER TWELVE (12) MONTHS BEYOND THE
ANNOUNCEMENT DATE.
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ON Semiconductor®

List of Affected Parts:

Note: Only the standard (off the shelf) part numbers are listed in the parts list. Any custom parts affected by this PCN are shown in the customer
specific PCN addendum in the PCN email notification, or on the PCN Customized Portal.

To view attached Parts List:

1. Download pdf copy of the PCN to your computer

2. Open the downloaded pdf copy of the PCN

3. Click on the paper clip icon available on the menu provided in the left/bottom portion of the screen to reveal the Attachment field
4. Then click on the attached file/s
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https://www.onsemi.com/PowerSolutions/pcn.do

Japanese translation of the notification starts here.

BHIOBARFERIFZ IO SHBEVEFT .

Note: The Japanese version is for reference only. In case of any differences between
the English and Japanese version, the English version shall control.

& AAGEUIZIAI T, SGEIRE BAREIRODE DR H 5513, HEERAMESE &
nET.



478 08 Jul 2021

‘ HEELEH
ON Semiconductor® ] XE%S:PD241347

EEHA: 202021 BEBELL - )\VF 4 (12%)

BREEAR - 08 Jan 2022

BRHEA: 08 Jul 2022

EIREIER: /DAY - £IDVAHR—E R FERIE <PCN.Support@onsemi.com> [CHREINEHELIES Y
FUEMSNTERY -2 THRGEICE. PEHREIRBEMOZENID 90 BLURNICAY-£IOV4DA—

BEEFER (<PCN.Support@onsemi.com >) [CZ@EICTGEMULE FNELNERN, FV-EIOVADA—tEEHRITE 8
B TIOVTRBTILOELET,

BBASLUBM:
BEBRNOHBEILEBMOBELIVREER/NCTIEHIC, 7V 2OV -BEF LR AREIEBMERTLTVET,

RBHCEFNSG—EDOT MR, HER— AU OEHF R ERKFAFEICLVRILSNZEDTT 7 - £IOVIDE—EEH
BRRICREULTVZ IR TOR RICEAL TR EMICEERORFES LSUBMRIKRZEZS-LTVET,

AMIITBTNAAVAMCEBOHZDKIRE, ENODH RDFELFLEHEEFOARIBEEGILANETREDILELEZ, TN
1AD—ERICEHKEBEDRET MM AFBIRBRELTOHRET M AN BRI HENHNET .

A 2IAVAIA-BEBEHRSBEYINOMEMICT A AEEETESL BHIRTOR- IV DK —E &R LTI ER TR
PHCEBERICTERULEVNEEZTENET,

AU EIOVADI—RBIDT A AEEDIENTH ., AFTREGRBROUAMERRBLTVET,

Z-EIAVADI-FHRRBRBERODOLB VT N AIOWTIE AFIAR—-ILO FAZHAEREEL. 2V - £IOVADE—H %5
TALAESET Lkt BOOEREEERMA TEH ARG ERNET,

AR AV EIAVADA-RBERBKRCINZR/ DR INILREEERTEIIEANHIET, T, ARARELEDT NI
NCNR (FEFIATI, IR AR EBNET

COBANCEILTCCRAR RN BNELL S, HMOERAILEBBET - EABOCSHNEHETS.

LT OERELCRIANVELTET:

KE: R -
Tom Siegel (tom.siegel@onsemi.com) Andrej Tomasik (andrej.tomasik@onsemi.com)
@ +1 765 868 5022 @ +421 337902229
PHANERE AON+Y
=P PIPREH*:
Isao Usuki (isao.usuki@onsemi.com) Stephen Ng (stephen.ng@onsemi.com)
@ +81368801771 @ +852 2689 0209
=N HE

FARBRIEBRICED, AV EIIVADA-BETELD 6 r ARRKBAIXERIFIEY. ZEGENLGR IR, HAEE
. BLVBERAINZZOMINTOEE|I EHICRILDELET

T IHSLNERICEIETSEH, BRBEFETEND 12 7 AZBATRBMASNBVLEOELET,
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http://plm.onsemi.com/Agile/PLMServlet?fromPCClient=true&module=ItemHandler&requestUrl=module%3DItemHandler%26opcode%3DdisplayObject%26classid%3D9000%26objid%3D1121491694%26tabid%3D13%26
mailto:PCN.Support@onsemi.com
mailto:tom.siegel@onsemi.com
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XEFS:PD241347
F47H: 08 Jul 2021

ON Semiconductor®

FEEZIEERRO—E:

D EEONSES BRES) O R —BICEEHINET., A PCN(CEHEEZ(TENAAL &L, PCN A—ILOFEEDIEED PCN Df1E
XE. F=IE PCN DRI AR—AIVICEBE INTNET,

B XEELSI0T:

1.CREFDIVET—F—IZPDF JRDPCN FH 00— FLET,
2.8920— FL% PDF JRD PCN EEF&FT,
3.FHHERZSICIX, BIEZ ) TESHDXZ1—EICHE DT FAIEIYIL TES ),

4.5 TPANED)DLET
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http://plm.onsemi.com/Agile/PLMServlet?fromPCClient=true&module=ItemHandler&requestUrl=module%3DItemHandler%26opcode%3DdisplayObject%26classid%3D9000%26objid%3D1121491694%26tabid%3D13%26

Part Name
NCV1117DT20RKG
NCV1117DT33T4G
NCV1117ST15T3G
NCV2931AZ-5.0G
NCV2931D2T5.0R4G
NCV2931DT-5.0RKG
NCV303LSN28T1G
NCV303LSN43T1G
NCV317MBDTG
NCV317MBTG
NCV33078DR2G
SBRD8320T4G
SBRD8330T4G
SBRD8350G-VFO1
SBRD8350T4G
SBRD8360G
SBRD8360G-VF0O1
SBRD8360RLG
SBRD8360RLG-VFO1
SBRD8835LG
SBRD8835LG-VFO1
SBRS8320T3G
SC239DR2G
SC2903VDR2G
SC339DR2G
SC358DR2G
SC393DR2G
SCNLVHC4052ADTR2G
SCV1117DT18T5G
SCV1423DMR2G
SCY33202DR2G
SCY6358ADR2G
SSRD8620CTRG
SSRD8620CTT4RG
STDV5804NT4G
STK9S84-190-E
SURA8105T3G
SURA8105T3G-VFO1
SURA8110T3G
SURA8130T3G
SURA8205T3G

Replacement Part
NCV1117DTARKG
NCV1117DTARKG
NCV1117STAT3G
#NONE
NCV2931CDR2G
NCV2931ADT5.0RKG
NCV303LSN29T1G
NCV303LSN44T1G
NCV317MBDTRKG
LM317MBTG
MC33078DR2G
SBRD8320T4G-VFO1
SBRD&8330T4G-VF0O1
SBRD8350T4G-VF0O1
SBRD8350T4G-VFO1
SNRVBD660CTT4G
SNRVBD660CTT4G
SNRVBD660CTT4G
SNRVBD660CTT4G
SBRD8835LT4G-VFO1
SBRD8835LT4G-VFO1
SBRS8340T3G
NCV2901DR2G
NCV2903DR2G
NCV2901DR2G
NCV2904DR2G
NCV2903DR2G
NLVHC4052ADTR2G
NCV1117DT18T5G
#NONE
NCV33202VDR2G
NCV2904DR2G
SSRD8620CTRG-VFO1
NRVSRD620VCTT4RG
NVD5C478NLT4G
#NONE

#NONE

#NONE
NRVUA110VT3G
SURA8130T3G-VFO1
SURA8205T3G-VFO1

Replacement Supplier
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
#NA

ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
#NA

ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
#NA

#NA

#NA

ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor



SURA8215T3G
SURA8220T3G
SURA8260T3G
SURB1620CTT4G
SURD8530T4G
SURHB8840CTT4G
SURHD8560T4G
SURS360DBT3G
SURS8110T3G

SURS8205T3G
SZ1SMB5915BT3G-VFO1
SZCM1214A-01S0O
SZDF3A6.8FUT1G
NCV59301DS18R4G
NCV59301DS28R4G
NCV59301DS33R4G
NCV59301DS50R4G
NCV59302DSADJRAG
NCV59151DS25R4G
NCV59151DS33R4G
NCV59151DS50R4G
NCV59152DSADJR4G
NCV59152MNADITYG
SC74AC11DR2G
7WB3125MUTAG
7WB3305MUTAG
APO100AT2LOOXUGAO-AM-DR1
ARO138AT3RO0XUEA1-DPBM
ARO140AT2COOXUEAO-DPBR
ARO140AT2COOXUEAO-DRBR
ARO143ATSCOOXUEAO-DPBR1
ARO143ATSCOOXUEAO-DRBR1

SURA8215T3G-VFO1
NRVUA220VT3G
SURA8260T3G-VFO1
NRVUB1620CTT4G
SURD8530T4G-VFO1
#NONE
SSURHD8560W1T4G
#NONE
NRVUS110VT3G
SURS8205T3G-VFO1
SZ1SMB5915BT3G
#NONE

#NONE
NCV59744MNADIJTBG
NCV59744MNADJTBG
NCV59744MN1ADJTBG
NCV59744MN1ADIJTBG
NCV59744MNADJTBG
NCV59748MNADIJTBG
NCV59748MNADIJTBG
NCV59748MNADJTBG
NCV59748MNADJTBG
NCV59748MN1ADIJTBG
MC74AC11DR2G
#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

ARO220AT3ROOXUEA1-VL-TPBM #NONE

ASX340AT3COOXPKAO-CR
ASX350AT3COOXPEAO-DP
FAMO4V18DT1
FDB14ANO6LAO-FO85
FDD14ANO6LAO-FO85
FDDEN50TM-FO85
FDD86380-F085
FDD9410-F0O85
FDD9410L-FO85

#NONE
#NONE
#NONE
#NONE
#NONE
#NONE
#NONE
#NONE
#NONE

ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
#NA
ON Semiconductor
#NA
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
#NA
#NA
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
#NA
#NA
H#NA
#NA
#NA
#NA
#NA
#NA
#NA
#NA
#NA
#NA
#NA
#NA
#NA
#NA
#NA
#NA



FDD9411-FO85 #NONE H#NA

FDD9411L-F0O85 #NONE HNA
FDD9509L-F085 #NONE H#NA
FDD9510L-FO85 #NONE H#NA
FDD9511L-FO85 #NONE H#NA
FDP2710-FO85 #NONE H#NA
FDWS9520L-FO85 #NONE #NA
FQD3P50TM-FO85 H#NONE H#NA
FTCS120PS4PC #NONE H#NA
MTIMO241A3XTM-DPBR #NONE #NA
MTIMO24IA3XTM-DRBR #NONE H#NA
NCV33269DT-5.0G NCV33269DTRK5.0G ON Semiconductor
NCV33269DTRK-12G NCV33269DTRKG ON Semiconductor

NCV33375D-3.3R2G #NONE #NA

NCV4269ADW50R2G L4938ED, TLE4269GL, L4993MDTR ST Microelectronics, Infineon Technologies AG
NCV47700DAIR2G LT3050IMSE, TLF4277EL Linear Technology Corp, Infineon Technologies AG
NCV4949APDR2G NCV4949CPDR2G ON Semiconductor
NCV500SN185T1G NCV8718AMTADITBG ON Semiconductor
NCV502SN33T1G NCV8718AMT330TBG ON Semiconductor
NCV502SN50T1G NCV8718AMT500TBG ON Semiconductor
NCV51198PDR2G #NONE H#NA
NCV51411MNR2G NCV51411DR2G ON Semiconductor
NCV51411PWR2G NCV51411DR2G ON Semiconductor
NCV51510MWTAG NCV51510MNTAG ON Semiconductor
NCV5501DT15G NCV5501DT15RKG ON Semiconductor
NCV5501DT33G NCV5501DT33RKG ON Semiconductor
NCV5501DT50G NCV5501DT50RKG ON Semiconductor
NCV7805BD2TG NCV7805BD2TR4G ON Semiconductor
NCV7808BDTG NCV7808BDTRKG ON Semiconductor
NCV7812ABTG #NONE #NA

NCV7815BTG MC7815CTG ON Semiconductor
NCV78MO9BDTRKG MC78MQ9BDTRKG ON Semiconductor
NCV78M15BDTG MC78M15CDTRKG ON Semiconductor
NCV78M15BDTRKG MC78M15CDTRKG ON Semiconductor
NCV809LTRG NCV809STRG ON Semiconductor
NCV809MTRG NCV809STRG ON Semiconductor
NCV8114ASN150T1G #NONE H#NA
NCV8114BSN280T1G #NONE H#NA
NCV8130BMX180TCG #NONE H#NA
NCV8133BMX080TCG #NONE H#NA
NCV8154MN330180TBG #NONE H#NA

NCV8160BMX180TBG #NONE #NA



NCV8160BMX250TBG
NCV8160BMX280TBG
NCV8160BMX300TBG
NCV8160BMX330TBG
NCV8161BMX180TBG
NCV8161BMX250TBG
NCV8161BMX300TBG
NCV8161BMX330TBG
NCV8161BSN180T1G
NCV8161BSN280T1G
NCV8170AMX310TCG
NCV8170AXV120T2G
NCV8170AXV310T2G
NCV8170BMX300TCG
NCV8177AMX150TCG
NCV8177BMX120TCG
NCV8177BMX180TCG
NCV8177BMX250TCG
NCV8501PDW80R2G
NCV8504PW50R2G
NCV8535MN300R2G
NCV8537MN500R2G
NCV8560MN180R2G
NCV8560MN250R2G
NCV8560MN280R2G
NCV8560MN300R2G
NCV8560MN350R2G
NCV8560MNADIJR2G
NCV8560SN150T1G
NCV8560SN300T1G
NCV8560SN500T1G
NCV8570BSN28T1G
NCV8605MN15T2G
NCV8606MN18T2G
NCV8606MN28T2G
NCV8606MN33T2G
NCV8623MN-25R2G
NCV8623MN-30R2G
NCV8623MN-40R2G
NCV8702MX18TCG
NCV8702MX25TCG
NCV8702MX33TCG

#NONE
NCV8163BMX280TBG
#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE
NCV8718AMTADITBG
NCV8163ASN120T1G
#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE
NCV8535MNADJR2G
NCV8537MNADJR2G

NCV8164AMTW180TAG

#NONE

NCV8164AMTW280TAG

#NONE
#NONE
#NONE
NCV8164ASN150T1G
NCV8164ASN300T1G
NCV8163ASN500T1G
NCV8163ASN280T1G
#NONE
#NONE
#NONE
#NONE
#NONE
#NONE
#NONE

NCV8164AMTW180TAG

NCV8164AMLADITCG
NCV8164AMLADITCG

#NA
ON Semiconductor
H#NA
#NA
#NA
H#NA
#NA
#NA
#NA
#NA
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
#NA
HNA
#NA
#NA
#NA
H#NA
#NA
#NA
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
#NA
ON Semiconductor
H#NA
#NA
#NA
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
#NA
H#NA
#NA
#NA
#NA
#NA
#NA
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor



NCV8702SN30T1G
NCV8703MX28TCG
NCV8703SN18T1G
NCV8703SN28T1G
NCV8703SN30T1G
NCV8703SN33T1G
NCV8705MT18TCG
NCV8705MT30TCG
NCV8705MW12TCG
NCV8715MX15TBG
NCV8715MX25TBG
NCV87155Q21T2G
NCV87155Q25T2G
NCV87155Q30T2G
NCV8716MT28TBG
NCV8720BMT100TBG
NCV8720BMT130TBG
NCV8720BMT135TBG
NCV8720BMT150TBG
NCV8720BMT170TBG
NCV8752AMX30TCG
NCV8752AMX33TCG
NCV8752ASN18T1G
NCV8752ASN28T1G
NCV8752BMX30TCG
NCV8752BSN33T1G
NCV891330PD40R2G
NLU1GO4AMUTCG
NLV14001BDG
NLV14011BDG
NLV14013BDG
NLV14017BDG
NLV14027BDG
NLV14044BDG
NLV14051BDG
NLV14066BDG
NLV14077BDG
NLV14081BDG
NLV144950DWG
NLV14504BDG
NLV14504BDTG
NLV14538BDG

NCV8164ASN300T1G

NCV8164AMTW280TAG

NCV8164ASN180T1G
NCV8164ASN280T1G
NCV8164ASN300T1G
NCV8164ASN330T1G
#NONE

#NONE

#NONE
NCV8716MT15TBG
NCV8716MT25TBG
NCV8718AMTADITBG
NCV8716MT25TBG
NCV8718AMTADITBG
NCV8718AMTADITBG
NCV8133BMX100TCG
NCV8133BMX130TCG
#NONE
NCV8133BMX150TCG
#NONE
NCV8163AMX300TBG
NCV8163AMX330TBG
NCV8164ASNADIT1G
NCV8164ASNADIT1G
#NONE

#NONE
NCV891330PD50R2G

MC74VHC1G04MU1TCG

NLV14001BDR2G
NLV14011BDR2G
NLV14013BDR2G
NLV14017BDR2G
NLV14027BDR2G
NLV14044BDR2G
NLV14051BDR2G
NLV14066BDR2G
NLV14077BDR2G
NLV14081BDR2G
NLV14490DWR2G
NLV14504BDR2G
NLV14504BDTR2G
NLV14538BDR2G

ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
#NA

#NA

#NA

ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
H#NA

ON Semiconductor
#NA

ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
H#NA

H#NA

ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor



NLV14541BDG
NLV74HC14ADG
NLV74HC595ADTG
NLV74HC86ADG
NLVAST4051DTR2G
NRVBO530T3G
NRVB120ESFT1G
NRVB120LSFT1G
NRVB130T3G
NRVBB1060W1T4G
NRVBB1645T4G
NRVBB2535CTLG
NRVBB3030CTLT4G
NRVBD640CTG
NRVBD640CTG-VFO1
NRVBD650CTG
NRVBD650CTT4G
NRVBD660CTG
NRVBD660CTRLG
NRVBM120LT3G
NRVBM130LT3G
NRVBS330T3G
NRVUD320W1T4G
NRVUD340T4G
NRVUDS550PFT4G
NRVUDG620CTG
NRVUD620CTG-VFO1
NRVUS230VT3G
NRVUS360VDBT3G
NSVDTC144WET1G
NTDV20NO6LT4G
NVD3055L170T4G
NVD5414NT4G-VFO1
NVD6415ANT4G-VFO1
NVGS3136PT1G
NVGS3441T1G
NVLID4007NZTAG
NVLID4007NZTBG
NVMFD5483NLT1G
NVMFD5483NLWFT3G
NVMFD5852NLT1G
NVMFD5852NLWFT1G

NLV14541BDR2G
NLV74HC14ADR2G
NLV74HC595ADTR2G
NLV74HC86ADR2G
NLAST4051DTR2G
NRVBO530T1G
NRVB120VLSFT1G
NRVB120VLSFT1G
NRVB130LSFT1G
NRVBB1060T4G
NRVB2045EMFST3G
SBRB2545CTT4G
SBRB2545CTT4G
NRVBD650CTT4G-VFO1
NRVBD650CTT4G-VFO1
NRVBD650CTT4G-VFO1
NRVBD650CTT4G-VFO1
SNRVBD660CTT4G
SNRVBD660CTT4G
NRVBM120LT1G
NRVBM130LT1G
SBRS8340T3G

NRVUD320W1T4G-VFO1

NRVUD340T4G-VFO1
SSURHD8560W1T4G
SNRVUD620CTT4G
SNRVUD620CTT4G
NRVUS240VT3G
NRVUS360VBT3G
NSVMUN2237T1G
NTDV20NO6LT4G-VFO1

NVD3055L170T4G-VFO1

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE
NVMFD5C466NLT1G
NVMFD5C466NLWFT1G

ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
#NA

H#NA

#NA

#NA

#NA

#NA

#NA

#NA

ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor



NVMFD5875NLT1G
NVMFD5877NLT3G
NVMFS5830NLT1G
NVTFS5811INLTWG
RHRD660SSA-FO85
RHRG1560-FO85
RHRP860-FO85
RURD660SOA-FO85P
RURG3060CC-FO85
S2N7002ET7G
SBR640CTT4G
SBR660CTTAG
SBR835LT4G
SBRB1045G
SBRB1545CTG
SBRB2545CTG
SBRD81035CTLG

SBRD81035CTLG-VFO1

SBRD8320G
SZESD11A5.0DT5G
SZESD572.5T1G
SZESD5Z3.3T5G
SZESD5Z7.0T1G
SZESD5Z7.0T5G
SZESD7008MUTAG
SZESD7102BT1G
SZESD7351XV2T1G
SZESD7361HT1G
SZESD7371XV2T1G
SZESD8004AMUTAG
SZESD8008MUTAG
SZESD8351MUTS5G
SZESD8451MUT5G
SZESD8451IN2T5G
SZESD8704MUTAG
SZESDOL3.3ST5G
SZHBL5006P2T5G
SZHBL5006XV2T1G
NCV302HSN45T1G
NCV301HSN27T1G
TCA80122W
SZUESD5.0DT5G

NVMFD5C680NLT1G
NVMFD5877NLWFT1G
NVMFS5830NLWFT1G
#NONE
NRVHPD660TAG
#NONE

#NONE
RURD620CCS9A-FO85
RURG3060-FO85
#NONE
NRVBD650CTT4G-VFO1
SBRV660VCTTAG
SBR835LT4G-VFO1
SBRB1045T4G
SBRB1545CTT4G
SBRB2545CTT4G
#NONE

#NONE
SBRD8320G-VFO1
#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
#NA
ON Semiconductor
#NA
HNA
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
H#NA
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
H#NA
H#NA
ON Semiconductor
HNA
H#NA
#NA
#NA
#NA
H#NA
#NA
HNA
H#NA
H#NA
H#NA
H#NA
H#NA
HNA
H#NA
H#NA
H#NA
H#NA
H#NA
HNA
HNA
#NA
#NA



SZSMSO05T1G
SZSMFO5T2G
SZSM12T1G
SZSD12T1G
SZSDO5T1G
SZQAGV8XV5T1G
SZNZL6V8AXV3T1G
SZNZL5V6AXV3T1G
SZNUP4304MR6T1G
SZMMQAGBV2T1G
SZMMQAS5VET1G
SZMMQA15VTIG
SZMA3075WALT1G
NSVDTA144EET1G
NLV74HC595ADG
NLV74HC14ADTG
NLV14069UBDG
NLV14042BDG
NLV14018BDG
NCV551SN27T1G
NCV551SN31T1G
NCV551SN32T1G
NCV5535Q15T1G
NCV5535Q50T1G
NCV5635Q15T1G
NCV565D2TG
NCV565D2TR4G
NCV565ST12T3G
NCV5661DT18RKG
NCV5661MN25T2G
NCV5662DS15R4G
NCV5663DS15R4G
NCV5663DSADJR4AG
NCV571MNO8STBG
NCV571SNO8T1G
NCV571SNOST1G
NCV571SN10T1G
NCV571SN12T1G
NCV6125Q15T2G
NCV612SQ25T2G
NCV6125Q27T2G
NCV6125Q28T2G

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE
MMUN2113LT1G
NLV74HC595ADR2G
NLV74HC14ADTR2G
NLV14069UBDR2G
NLV14042BDR2G
NLV14020BDR2G
NCV8718AMTADITBG
NCV8718AMTADITBG
NCV8718AMTADITBG
NCV8716MT15TBG
NCV8716MT50TBG
NCV8716MT15TBG
NCP59744MN1ADJTBG
NCP59744MN1ADJTBG
NCP59744MN1ADJTBG
NCP187AMTWADITAG
NCP187AMTWADITAG
#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE

#NONE
NCV8718AMTADITBG
NCV8170AXV150T2G
NCV8170AXV250T2G
#NONE
NCV8170AXV280T2G

#NA
#NA
H#NA
#NA
#NA
H#NA
#NA
#NA
#NA
#NA
#NA
#NA
#NA
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
#NA
#NA
#NA
H#NA
#NA
#NA
#NA
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
#NA
ON Semiconductor



NCV6125Q31T2G
NCV6125Q33T2G
NCV6125Q50T2G
NCV6625Q18T1G
NCV6625Q25T1G
NCV6625Q28T1G
NCV6625Q33T1G
NCV663SQ18T1G
NCV6635SQ30T1G
NCV7805ABD2TRAG

#NONE
NCV8170AXV330T2G
#NONE
NCV8170AMX150TCG
NCV8170AMX250TCG
NCV8170AMX280TCG
NCV8170AMX330TCG
NCV8170AMX180TCG
NCV8170AMX300TCG
NCV7805BD2TR4G

ARO132AT6COOXPEAO-CL-DRBR #NONE

#NA

ON Semiconductor
H#NA

ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
ON Semiconductor
#NA



	PD24134Z_Final
	Japanese verbiage
	PD24134Z_JT


Generic Parts

		Part Name		Replacement Part		Replacement Supplier

		NCV1117DT20RKG		NCV1117DTARKG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV1117DT33T4G		NCV1117DTARKG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV1117ST15T3G		NCV1117STAT3G		ON Semiconductor

		NCV2931AZ-5.0G		#NONE		#NA

		NCV2931D2T5.0R4G		NCV2931CDR2G		ON Semiconductor

		NCV2931DT-5.0RKG		NCV2931ADT5.0RKG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV303LSN28T1G		NCV303LSN29T1G		ON Semiconductor

		NCV303LSN43T1G		NCV303LSN44T1G		ON Semiconductor

		NCV317MBDTG		NCV317MBDTRKG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV317MBTG		LM317MBTG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV33078DR2G		MC33078DR2G		ON Semiconductor

		SBRD8320T4G		SBRD8320T4G-VF01		ON Semiconductor

		SBRD8330T4G		SBRD8330T4G-VF01		ON Semiconductor

		SBRD8350G-VF01		SBRD8350T4G-VF01		ON Semiconductor

		SBRD8350T4G		SBRD8350T4G-VF01		ON Semiconductor

		SBRD8360G		SNRVBD660CTT4G		ON Semiconductor

		SBRD8360G-VF01		SNRVBD660CTT4G		ON Semiconductor

		SBRD8360RLG		SNRVBD660CTT4G		ON Semiconductor

		SBRD8360RLG-VF01		SNRVBD660CTT4G		ON Semiconductor

		SBRD8835LG		SBRD8835LT4G-VF01		ON Semiconductor

		SBRD8835LG-VF01		SBRD8835LT4G-VF01		ON Semiconductor

		SBRS8320T3G		SBRS8340T3G		ON Semiconductor

		SC239DR2G		NCV2901DR2G		ON Semiconductor

		SC2903VDR2G		NCV2903DR2G		ON Semiconductor

		SC339DR2G		NCV2901DR2G		ON Semiconductor

		SC358DR2G		NCV2904DR2G		ON Semiconductor

		SC393DR2G		NCV2903DR2G		ON Semiconductor

		SCNLVHC4052ADTR2G		NLVHC4052ADTR2G		ON Semiconductor

		SCV1117DT18T5G		NCV1117DT18T5G		ON Semiconductor

		SCV1423DMR2G		#NONE		#NA

		SCY33202DR2G		NCV33202VDR2G		ON Semiconductor

		SCY6358ADR2G		NCV2904DR2G		ON Semiconductor

		SSRD8620CTRG		SSRD8620CTRG-VF01		ON Semiconductor

		SSRD8620CTT4RG		NRVSRD620VCTT4RG		ON Semiconductor

		STDV5804NT4G		NVD5C478NLT4G		ON Semiconductor

		STK984-190-E		#NONE		#NA

		SURA8105T3G		#NONE		#NA

		SURA8105T3G-VF01		#NONE		#NA

		SURA8110T3G		NRVUA110VT3G		ON Semiconductor

		SURA8130T3G		SURA8130T3G-VF01		ON Semiconductor

		SURA8205T3G		SURA8205T3G-VF01		ON Semiconductor

		SURA8215T3G		SURA8215T3G-VF01		ON Semiconductor

		SURA8220T3G		NRVUA220VT3G		ON Semiconductor

		SURA8260T3G		SURA8260T3G-VF01		ON Semiconductor

		SURB1620CTT4G		NRVUB1620CTT4G		ON Semiconductor

		SURD8530T4G		SURD8530T4G-VF01		ON Semiconductor

		SURHB8840CTT4G		#NONE		#NA

		SURHD8560T4G		SSURHD8560W1T4G		ON Semiconductor

		SURS360DBT3G		#NONE		#NA

		SURS8110T3G		NRVUS110VT3G		ON Semiconductor

		SURS8205T3G		SURS8205T3G-VF01		ON Semiconductor

		SZ1SMB5915BT3G-VF01		SZ1SMB5915BT3G		ON Semiconductor

		SZCM1214A-01SO		#NONE		#NA

		SZDF3A6.8FUT1G		#NONE		#NA

		NCV59301DS18R4G		NCV59744MNADJTBG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV59301DS28R4G		NCV59744MNADJTBG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV59301DS33R4G		NCV59744MN1ADJTBG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV59301DS50R4G		NCV59744MN1ADJTBG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV59302DSADJR4G		NCV59744MNADJTBG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV59151DS25R4G		NCV59748MNADJTBG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV59151DS33R4G		NCV59748MNADJTBG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV59151DS50R4G		NCV59748MNADJTBG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV59152DSADJR4G		NCV59748MNADJTBG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV59152MNADJTYG		NCV59748MN1ADJTBG		ON Semiconductor

		SC74AC11DR2G		MC74AC11DR2G		ON Semiconductor

		7WB3125MUTAG		#NONE		#NA

		7WB3305MUTAG		#NONE		#NA

		AP0100AT2L00XUGA0-AM-DR1		#NONE		#NA

		AR0138AT3R00XUEA1-DPBM		#NONE		#NA

		AR0140AT2C00XUEA0-DPBR		#NONE		#NA

		AR0140AT2C00XUEA0-DRBR		#NONE		#NA

		AR0143ATSC00XUEA0-DPBR1		#NONE		#NA

		AR0143ATSC00XUEA0-DRBR1		#NONE		#NA

		AR0220AT3R00XUEA1-VL-TPBM		#NONE		#NA

		ASX340AT3C00XPKA0-CR		#NONE		#NA

		ASX350AT3C00XPEA0-DP		#NONE		#NA

		FAM04V18DT1		#NONE		#NA

		FDB14AN06LA0-F085		#NONE		#NA

		FDD14AN06LA0-F085		#NONE		#NA

		FDD6N50TM-F085		#NONE		#NA

		FDD86380-F085		#NONE		#NA

		FDD9410-F085		#NONE		#NA

		FDD9410L-F085		#NONE		#NA

		FDD9411-F085		#NONE		#NA

		FDD9411L-F085		#NONE		#NA

		FDD9509L-F085		#NONE		#NA

		FDD9510L-F085		#NONE		#NA

		FDD9511L-F085		#NONE		#NA

		FDP2710-F085		#NONE		#NA

		FDWS9520L-F085		#NONE		#NA

		FQD3P50TM-F085		#NONE		#NA

		FTCS120PS4PC		#NONE		#NA

		MT9M024IA3XTM-DPBR		#NONE		#NA

		MT9M024IA3XTM-DRBR		#NONE		#NA

		NCV33269DT-5.0G		NCV33269DTRK5.0G		ON Semiconductor

		NCV33269DTRK-12G		NCV33269DTRKG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV33375D-3.3R2G		#NONE		#NA

		NCV4269ADW50R2G		L4938ED, TLE4269GL, L4993MDTR		ST Microelectronics, Infineon Technologies AG

		NCV47700DAJR2G		LT3050IMSE, TLF4277EL		Linear Technology Corp, Infineon Technologies AG

		NCV4949APDR2G		NCV4949CPDR2G		ON Semiconductor

		NCV500SN185T1G		NCV8718AMTADJTBG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV502SN33T1G		NCV8718AMT330TBG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV502SN50T1G		NCV8718AMT500TBG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV51198PDR2G		#NONE		#NA

		NCV51411MNR2G		NCV51411DR2G		ON Semiconductor

		NCV51411PWR2G		NCV51411DR2G		ON Semiconductor

		NCV51510MWTAG		NCV51510MNTAG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV5501DT15G		NCV5501DT15RKG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV5501DT33G		NCV5501DT33RKG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV5501DT50G		NCV5501DT50RKG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV7805BD2TG		NCV7805BD2TR4G		ON Semiconductor

		NCV7808BDTG		NCV7808BDTRKG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV7812ABTG		#NONE		#NA

		NCV7815BTG		MC7815CTG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV78M09BDTRKG		MC78M09BDTRKG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV78M15BDTG		MC78M15CDTRKG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV78M15BDTRKG		MC78M15CDTRKG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV809LTRG		NCV809STRG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV809MTRG		NCV809STRG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV8114ASN150T1G		#NONE		#NA

		NCV8114BSN280T1G		#NONE		#NA

		NCV8130BMX180TCG		#NONE		#NA

		NCV8133BMX080TCG		#NONE		#NA

		NCV8154MN330180TBG		#NONE		#NA

		NCV8160BMX180TBG		#NONE		#NA

		NCV8160BMX250TBG		#NONE		#NA

		NCV8160BMX280TBG		NCV8163BMX280TBG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV8160BMX300TBG		#NONE		#NA

		NCV8160BMX330TBG		#NONE		#NA

		NCV8161BMX180TBG		#NONE		#NA

		NCV8161BMX250TBG		#NONE		#NA

		NCV8161BMX300TBG		#NONE		#NA

		NCV8161BMX330TBG		#NONE		#NA

		NCV8161BSN180T1G		#NONE		#NA

		NCV8161BSN280T1G		#NONE		#NA

		NCV8170AMX310TCG		NCV8718AMTADJTBG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV8170AXV120T2G		NCV8163ASN120T1G		ON Semiconductor

		NCV8170AXV310T2G		#NONE		#NA

		NCV8170BMX300TCG		#NONE		#NA

		NCV8177AMX150TCG		#NONE		#NA

		NCV8177BMX120TCG		#NONE		#NA

		NCV8177BMX180TCG		#NONE		#NA

		NCV8177BMX250TCG		#NONE		#NA

		NCV8501PDW80R2G		#NONE		#NA

		NCV8504PW50R2G		#NONE		#NA

		NCV8535MN300R2G		NCV8535MNADJR2G		ON Semiconductor

		NCV8537MN500R2G		NCV8537MNADJR2G		ON Semiconductor

		NCV8560MN180R2G		NCV8164AMTW180TAG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV8560MN250R2G		#NONE		#NA

		NCV8560MN280R2G		NCV8164AMTW280TAG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV8560MN300R2G		#NONE		#NA

		NCV8560MN350R2G		#NONE		#NA

		NCV8560MNADJR2G		#NONE		#NA

		NCV8560SN150T1G		NCV8164ASN150T1G		ON Semiconductor

		NCV8560SN300T1G		NCV8164ASN300T1G		ON Semiconductor

		NCV8560SN500T1G		NCV8163ASN500T1G		ON Semiconductor

		NCV8570BSN28T1G		NCV8163ASN280T1G		ON Semiconductor

		NCV8605MN15T2G		#NONE		#NA

		NCV8606MN18T2G		#NONE		#NA

		NCV8606MN28T2G		#NONE		#NA

		NCV8606MN33T2G		#NONE		#NA

		NCV8623MN-25R2G		#NONE		#NA

		NCV8623MN-30R2G		#NONE		#NA

		NCV8623MN-40R2G		#NONE		#NA

		NCV8702MX18TCG		NCV8164AMTW180TAG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV8702MX25TCG		NCV8164AMLADJTCG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV8702MX33TCG		NCV8164AMLADJTCG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV8702SN30T1G		NCV8164ASN300T1G		ON Semiconductor

		NCV8703MX28TCG		NCV8164AMTW280TAG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV8703SN18T1G		NCV8164ASN180T1G		ON Semiconductor

		NCV8703SN28T1G		NCV8164ASN280T1G		ON Semiconductor

		NCV8703SN30T1G		NCV8164ASN300T1G		ON Semiconductor

		NCV8703SN33T1G		NCV8164ASN330T1G		ON Semiconductor

		NCV8705MT18TCG		#NONE		#NA

		NCV8705MT30TCG		#NONE		#NA

		NCV8705MW12TCG		#NONE		#NA

		NCV8715MX15TBG		NCV8716MT15TBG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV8715MX25TBG		NCV8716MT25TBG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV8715SQ21T2G		NCV8718AMTADJTBG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV8715SQ25T2G		NCV8716MT25TBG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV8715SQ30T2G		NCV8718AMTADJTBG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV8716MT28TBG		NCV8718AMTADJTBG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV8720BMT100TBG		NCV8133BMX100TCG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV8720BMT130TBG		NCV8133BMX130TCG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV8720BMT135TBG		#NONE		#NA

		NCV8720BMT150TBG		NCV8133BMX150TCG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV8720BMT170TBG		#NONE		#NA

		NCV8752AMX30TCG		NCV8163AMX300TBG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV8752AMX33TCG		NCV8163AMX330TBG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV8752ASN18T1G		NCV8164ASNADJT1G		ON Semiconductor

		NCV8752ASN28T1G		NCV8164ASNADJT1G		ON Semiconductor

		NCV8752BMX30TCG		#NONE		#NA

		NCV8752BSN33T1G		#NONE		#NA

		NCV891330PD40R2G		NCV891330PD50R2G		ON Semiconductor

		NLU1G04AMUTCG		MC74VHC1G04MU1TCG		ON Semiconductor

		NLV14001BDG		NLV14001BDR2G		ON Semiconductor

		NLV14011BDG		NLV14011BDR2G		ON Semiconductor

		NLV14013BDG		NLV14013BDR2G		ON Semiconductor

		NLV14017BDG		NLV14017BDR2G		ON Semiconductor

		NLV14027BDG		NLV14027BDR2G		ON Semiconductor

		NLV14044BDG		NLV14044BDR2G		ON Semiconductor

		NLV14051BDG		NLV14051BDR2G		ON Semiconductor

		NLV14066BDG		NLV14066BDR2G		ON Semiconductor

		NLV14077BDG		NLV14077BDR2G		ON Semiconductor

		NLV14081BDG		NLV14081BDR2G		ON Semiconductor

		NLV14490DWG		NLV14490DWR2G		ON Semiconductor

		NLV14504BDG		NLV14504BDR2G		ON Semiconductor

		NLV14504BDTG		NLV14504BDTR2G		ON Semiconductor

		NLV14538BDG		NLV14538BDR2G		ON Semiconductor

		NLV14541BDG		NLV14541BDR2G		ON Semiconductor

		NLV74HC14ADG		NLV74HC14ADR2G		ON Semiconductor

		NLV74HC595ADTG		NLV74HC595ADTR2G		ON Semiconductor

		NLV74HC86ADG		NLV74HC86ADR2G		ON Semiconductor

		NLVAST4051DTR2G		NLAST4051DTR2G		ON Semiconductor

		NRVB0530T3G		NRVB0530T1G		ON Semiconductor

		NRVB120ESFT1G		NRVB120VLSFT1G		ON Semiconductor

		NRVB120LSFT1G		NRVB120VLSFT1G		ON Semiconductor

		NRVB130T3G		NRVB130LSFT1G		ON Semiconductor

		NRVBB1060W1T4G		NRVBB1060T4G		ON Semiconductor

		NRVBB1645T4G		NRVB2045EMFST3G		ON Semiconductor

		NRVBB2535CTLG		SBRB2545CTT4G		ON Semiconductor

		NRVBB3030CTLT4G		SBRB2545CTT4G		ON Semiconductor

		NRVBD640CTG		NRVBD650CTT4G-VF01		ON Semiconductor

		NRVBD640CTG-VF01		NRVBD650CTT4G-VF01		ON Semiconductor

		NRVBD650CTG		NRVBD650CTT4G-VF01		ON Semiconductor

		NRVBD650CTT4G		NRVBD650CTT4G-VF01		ON Semiconductor

		NRVBD660CTG		SNRVBD660CTT4G		ON Semiconductor

		NRVBD660CTRLG		SNRVBD660CTT4G		ON Semiconductor

		NRVBM120LT3G		NRVBM120LT1G		ON Semiconductor

		NRVBM130LT3G		NRVBM130LT1G		ON Semiconductor

		NRVBS330T3G		SBRS8340T3G		ON Semiconductor

		NRVUD320W1T4G		NRVUD320W1T4G-VF01		ON Semiconductor

		NRVUD340T4G		NRVUD340T4G-VF01		ON Semiconductor

		NRVUD550PFT4G		SSURHD8560W1T4G		ON Semiconductor

		NRVUD620CTG		SNRVUD620CTT4G		ON Semiconductor

		NRVUD620CTG-VF01		SNRVUD620CTT4G		ON Semiconductor

		NRVUS230VT3G		NRVUS240VT3G		ON Semiconductor

		NRVUS360VDBT3G		NRVUS360VBT3G		ON Semiconductor

		NSVDTC144WET1G		NSVMUN2237T1G		ON Semiconductor

		NTDV20N06LT4G		NTDV20N06LT4G-VF01		ON Semiconductor

		NVD3055L170T4G		NVD3055L170T4G-VF01		ON Semiconductor

		NVD5414NT4G-VF01		#NONE		#NA

		NVD6415ANT4G-VF01		#NONE		#NA

		NVGS3136PT1G		#NONE		#NA

		NVGS3441T1G		#NONE		#NA

		NVLJD4007NZTAG		#NONE		#NA

		NVLJD4007NZTBG		#NONE		#NA

		NVMFD5483NLT1G		#NONE		#NA

		NVMFD5483NLWFT3G		#NONE		#NA

		NVMFD5852NLT1G		NVMFD5C466NLT1G		ON Semiconductor

		NVMFD5852NLWFT1G		NVMFD5C466NLWFT1G		ON Semiconductor

		NVMFD5875NLT1G		NVMFD5C680NLT1G		ON Semiconductor

		NVMFD5877NLT3G		NVMFD5877NLWFT1G		ON Semiconductor

		NVMFS5830NLT1G		NVMFS5830NLWFT1G		ON Semiconductor

		NVTFS5811NLTWG		#NONE		#NA

		RHRD660S9A-F085		NRVHPD660T4G		ON Semiconductor

		RHRG1560-F085		#NONE		#NA

		RHRP860-F085		#NONE		#NA

		RURD660S9A-F085P		RURD620CCS9A-F085		ON Semiconductor

		RURG3060CC-F085		RURG3060-F085		ON Semiconductor

		S2N7002ET7G		#NONE		#NA

		SBR640CTT4G		NRVBD650CTT4G-VF01		ON Semiconductor

		SBR660CTT4G		SBRV660VCTT4G		ON Semiconductor

		SBR835LT4G		SBR835LT4G-VF01		ON Semiconductor

		SBRB1045G		SBRB1045T4G		ON Semiconductor

		SBRB1545CTG		SBRB1545CTT4G		ON Semiconductor

		SBRB2545CTG		SBRB2545CTT4G		ON Semiconductor

		SBRD81035CTLG		#NONE		#NA

		SBRD81035CTLG-VF01		#NONE		#NA

		SBRD8320G		SBRD8320G-VF01		ON Semiconductor

		SZESD11A5.0DT5G		#NONE		#NA

		SZESD5Z2.5T1G		#NONE		#NA

		SZESD5Z3.3T5G		#NONE		#NA

		SZESD5Z7.0T1G		#NONE		#NA

		SZESD5Z7.0T5G		#NONE		#NA

		SZESD7008MUTAG		#NONE		#NA

		SZESD7102BT1G		#NONE		#NA

		SZESD7351XV2T1G		#NONE		#NA

		SZESD7361HT1G		#NONE		#NA

		SZESD7371XV2T1G		#NONE		#NA

		SZESD8004MUTAG		#NONE		#NA

		SZESD8008MUTAG		#NONE		#NA

		SZESD8351MUT5G		#NONE		#NA

		SZESD8451MUT5G		#NONE		#NA

		SZESD8451N2T5G		#NONE		#NA

		SZESD8704MUTAG		#NONE		#NA

		SZESD9L3.3ST5G		#NONE		#NA

		SZHBL5006P2T5G		#NONE		#NA

		SZHBL5006XV2T1G		#NONE		#NA

		NCV302HSN45T1G		#NONE		#NA

		NCV301HSN27T1G		#NONE		#NA

		TCA80122W		#NONE		#NA

		SZUESD5.0DT5G		#NONE		#NA

		SZSMS05T1G		#NONE		#NA

		SZSMF05T2G		#NONE		#NA

		SZSM12T1G		#NONE		#NA

		SZSD12T1G		#NONE		#NA

		SZSD05T1G		#NONE		#NA

		SZQA6V8XV5T1G		#NONE		#NA

		SZNZL6V8AXV3T1G		#NONE		#NA

		SZNZL5V6AXV3T1G		#NONE		#NA

		SZNUP4304MR6T1G		#NONE		#NA

		SZMMQA6V2T1G		#NONE		#NA

		SZMMQA5V6T1G		#NONE		#NA

		SZMMQA15VT1G		#NONE		#NA

		SZMA3075WALT1G		#NONE		#NA

		NSVDTA144EET1G		MMUN2113LT1G		ON Semiconductor

		NLV74HC595ADG		NLV74HC595ADR2G		ON Semiconductor

		NLV74HC14ADTG		NLV74HC14ADTR2G		ON Semiconductor

		NLV14069UBDG		NLV14069UBDR2G		ON Semiconductor

		NLV14042BDG		NLV14042BDR2G		ON Semiconductor

		NLV14018BDG		NLV14020BDR2G		ON Semiconductor

		NCV551SN27T1G		NCV8718AMTADJTBG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV551SN31T1G		NCV8718AMTADJTBG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV551SN32T1G		NCV8718AMTADJTBG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV553SQ15T1G		NCV8716MT15TBG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV553SQ50T1G		NCV8716MT50TBG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV563SQ15T1G		NCV8716MT15TBG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV565D2TG		NCP59744MN1ADJTBG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV565D2TR4G		NCP59744MN1ADJTBG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV565ST12T3G		NCP59744MN1ADJTBG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV5661DT18RKG		NCP187AMTWADJTAG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV5661MN25T2G		NCP187AMTWADJTAG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV5662DS15R4G		#NONE		#NA

		NCV5663DS15R4G		#NONE		#NA

		NCV5663DSADJR4G		#NONE		#NA

		NCV571MN08TBG		#NONE		#NA

		NCV571SN08T1G		#NONE		#NA

		NCV571SN09T1G		#NONE		#NA

		NCV571SN10T1G		#NONE		#NA

		NCV571SN12T1G		NCV8718AMTADJTBG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV612SQ15T2G		NCV8170AXV150T2G		ON Semiconductor

		NCV612SQ25T2G		NCV8170AXV250T2G		ON Semiconductor

		NCV612SQ27T2G		#NONE		#NA

		NCV612SQ28T2G		NCV8170AXV280T2G		ON Semiconductor

		NCV612SQ31T2G		#NONE		#NA

		NCV612SQ33T2G		NCV8170AXV330T2G		ON Semiconductor

		NCV612SQ50T2G		#NONE		#NA

		NCV662SQ18T1G		NCV8170AMX150TCG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV662SQ25T1G		NCV8170AMX250TCG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV662SQ28T1G		NCV8170AMX280TCG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV662SQ33T1G		NCV8170AMX330TCG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV663SQ18T1G		NCV8170AMX180TCG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV663SQ30T1G		NCV8170AMX300TCG		ON Semiconductor

		NCV7805ABD2TR4G		NCV7805BD2TR4G		ON Semiconductor

		AR0132AT6C00XPEA0-CL-DRBR		#NONE		#NA





































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































